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Sl.

No.

Name of the Instituion

Management

No. of Seats

2181

2182

2183

2184

2185

2186

2187

2188

2189

2190

Smt Phoola Devi Memorial Institute Of Med.
& Nursing Education Pl No. 19-20, Kailash
Nagar, Jhotwara, Jaipur, Rajasthan
,Rajasthan

Soni Nursing School, 2, Lav Kush Nagar,
Phase-I, Tonk Road, Jaipur ,Rajasthan

Sri Ganganagar Nursing School, 2- A -32,
Sukhadia Nagar, ( Tantia Hospital) Sri
Ganganagar-335001, Rajasthan
,Rajasthan

St Thomas Institute Of Nursing I I R M,
Rural Campus, Rampura Phagi, Dist
Jaipur- 303005, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan

St. Frances Hospital School Of Nursing,
Beawar Road Ajmer-305001, Rajasthan
,Rajasthan

Sudha Nursing School, C/0O Sudha
Hospital, H O 11- A, Talwandi, Jhalawar
Road, Kota-5, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan

Sufiya Schoel Of Nursing 369 A Bichla Bas,
Nagaur Rajasthan - 341001 ,Rajasthan

Sunrise Institute Of Nursing Education
Jhamar Kotra Road, Sector - 5, Hiran
Magri, Udaipur-313002, Rajasthan
.Rajasthan

Surendera Nursing Training Institute, H H
Garden, Power House Road, Sri Ganga
Nagar-335001 ,Rajasthan

Suryansh Nursing School , Plot No. 41, Hira
Nagar, Santosh Nagar, Opp New Atish Mkt,
Gopalpura Bye Pass, Jaipur-302019
,Rajasthan

Private

Not Available

Trust

Private

Not Available

Trust

Private

Private

Private

Private

50 (fifty)

60 (Sixty)

60 (Sixty)

50 (fifty)

30 (Thirty)

60 (Sixty)

40 (forty)

60 (Sixty)

40 (FORTY)

60 (sixty)
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