भारतीय नर्सिंग परिषद्

संयुक्त परिषद् भवन, कोटला रोड,

टैम्पल लेन, नई दिल्ली - 110002



INDIAN NURSING COUNCIL

COMBINED COUNCIL BUILDING, KOTLA ROAD, TEMPLE LANE, NEW DELHI - 110002

नर्सिंग शिक्षा के समान स्तर को प्राप्त करने का प्रयास

Striving to achieve uniform standards of Nursing Education

List of Colleges of Nursing for GNM course recognised and permitted to admit students for the academic year 2012-2013

13-December-2012

	Name of the Instituion	Management	No. of Seats
2181	Smt Phoola Devi Memorial Institute Of Med. & Nursing Education Pl No. 19-20, Kailash Nagar, Jhotwara, Jaipur, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan	Private	50 (fifty)
2182	Soni Nursing School, 2, Lav Kush Nagar, Phase-I, Tonk Road, Jaipur ,Rajasthan	Not Available	60 (Sixty)
2183	Sri Ganganagar Nursing School, 2- A -32, Sukhadia Nagar, (Tantia Hospital) Sri Ganganagar-335001, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan	Trust	60 (Sixty)
2184	St Thomas Institute Of Nursing I I R M, Rural Campus, Rampura Phagi, Dist Jaipur- 303005, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan	Private	50 (fifty)
2185	St. Frances Hospital School Of Nursing, Beawar Road Ajmer-305001, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan	Not Available	30 (Thirty)
2186	Sudha Nursing School, C/O Sudha Hospital, H O 11- A, Talwandi, Jhalawar Road, Kota-5, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan	Trust	60 (Sixty)
2187	Sufiya School Of Nursing 369 A Bichla Bas, Nagaur Rajasthan - 341001 ,Rajasthan	Private	40 (forty)
2188	Sunrise Institute Of Nursing Education Jhamar Kotra Road, Sector - 5, Hiran Magri, Udaipur-313002, Rajasthan ,Rajasthan	Private	60 (Sixty)
2189	Surendera Nursing Training Institute, H H Garden, Power House Road, Sri Ganga Nagar-335001 ,Rajasthan	Private	40 (FORTY)
2190	Suryansh Nursing School , Plot No. 41, Hira Nagar, Santosh Nagar, Opp New Atish Mkt, Gopalpura Bye Pass, Jaipur-302019 ,Rajasthan	Private	60 (sixty)